2023 Drainage School

Speaker Biography

Jarrod Hahn, CFM Wells County Surveyor

Jarrod Hahn has been serving as the Wells County Surveyor since 2005, he holds an AAS degree in CAD drafting, and is currently attending Purdue Fort Wayne for his BS degree in construction engineering with a focus on land surveying, and is a Certified Floodplain Manager (CFM).

He is a past president of the Indiana County Surveyors Association, and is a past president of the Indiana Land Improvement Contractors Association. He serves on the Wells County Area Plan Commission, Plat committee, and GIS committee. He is currently serving on the legislative committees for the County surveyors, AIC, ISPLS, and INAFSM.

Hahn was awarded the President's award from the County Surveyors Association in 2010, and the Contractor of the year award from the Land Improvement Contractors in 2008.

Jarrod is a lifelong resident of Wells County, living on his family farm with his wife, Kathy, and son Jacob, and their eight chickens.

